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General information about company

Scrip code 530589

NSE Symbol NOTLISTED
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE573B01016

Name of the company

Prima Plastics Limited

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No
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Declaration
Sr. Particular Yes/ | Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. No Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? No No No No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are No No No No
issued?
6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
7 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"? No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal
8 .7 No No
Undertaking"?
9 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of No No
Pledge or NDU, if any?
10 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
11 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 1.61
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 1.65
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 1.68
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 1.73
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 1.83
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. ::zr;l)lc())lfding Number of Voting Rights held in each No. of Shares
1 f ities (IX i
or No. Of Total nos. | total no. of class of securities (1X) No. Of No. of Underlylpg
No. of Partly Shares No. Of Outstanding
Category Nos. Of fully paid | paid- shares shares shares Underlyin Shares Outstanding | convertible
Category | of ) ypadp underlying | held (VII) | (calculated . . yms Underlying g I,
shareholders | up equity | up : _ No of Voting (XIV) Rights Outstanding . ESOP securities, No.
18} shareholder .| Depository | = as per . Outstanding
(1) shares equity . Total as a | convertible Granted of Warrants
(1D Receipts (IV)+(V)+ | SCRR, . Warrants
held (IV) | shares 1) i) 1957) (VIID) % of securities (XB) (XC) and ESOP etc.
held As a % of Class Class Total (A+B+C) | XA) X)= ;
N (A+B+C2) | °&X eg’Y (XA+XB+XC
Promoter
(A) & 10 6409955 6409955 | 58.27 6409955 6409955 | 58.27
Promoter
Group
B) Public 8130 4590515 4590515 |41.73 4590515 4590515 |41.73
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 8140 11000470 11000470 | 100 11000470 11000470 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding
as a % Number of | Number of | Non- Total Number of
. i Locked in | Shares Disposal Other Shares o
assuming full shares ledaed Undertakin encumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of shares
conversion of X1 I()XI \‘73) &V glif any (XVI) (XVID) =
Category | cOnVertible (XIV+XV+XVI) | Number of
Category | of securities ( as equity shares
D shareholder a percentage A A A held in
(In) of diluted O/saf lysaf O/saf Asa% As 2% of dematerialized
h ital 00 00 0O sa7o sa7o0 fi XVIII ~ ~ ~
?Xairl;capl al) No. [total | No. |total |No. |total No. | of total | No. |total orm ( ) 5;2 or 5;2 or E:tl; o
(VID+(X) As (a) |Shares | (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares |(a) |Shares |(a) |Shares ) gory (ii) gory (iii)g Ty
2% of held held held held (b) held (b)
(A+B+C2) (®) (b) (®)
Promoter
(A) ;E‘mmoter 58.27 6409955
Group
(B) Public 41.73 4458765 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 10868720 0 0 0
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Sharoe/holfding Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Shar
asa%o . ]
h cl f ties (IX
or No. Of Total nos. | total no. of each class of securities (X) No. Of No. of Underlylr}g
No. of Partly Shares No. Of Outstanding
Category & . . shares shares shares . Shares . .
Name of the Nos. Of fully paid | paid- underlying | held (VIT) | (calculated Underlying Underlyin Outstanding | convertible
Sr. No. shareholders | up equity | up ymg - No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total Outstanding YIE | ESop securities, N
Shareholders .. | Depository | = as per as a % . Outstanding
(1) shares equity . 0| convertible Granted of Warrants
D Receipts (IV)+(V)+ | SCRR, of . Warrants
held (IV) | shares securities (XC) and ESOP e
(VD (VD 1957) (VIID) Total (XB) _
held Asa%of |Classeg |Class| . Vot (XA) X)=
v X Y oting XA+XB+>
“ (A+B+C2) e rights (
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
Individuals/
Hindu
(a) . 10 6409955 6409955 | 58.27 6409955 6409955 | 58.27
undivided
Family
(S:')’('lT)"tal 10 6409955 6409955 | 58.27 6409955 6409955 | 58.27
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 10 6409955 6409955 | 58.27 6409955 6409955 | 58.27
Promoter
Group
(A=A
(DHAR)
B Table I1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
?2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Investor
Education
® and 1 304521 304521 2.77 304521 304521 |2.77
Protection
Fund (IEPF)
(g) Resident 7695 2239324 2239324 |20.36 2239324 2239324 |20.36
Individuals
holding
nominal
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up to Rs. 2
lakhs
Resident
Individuals
holding
(h) nominal 16 1584516 1584516 | 14.4 1584516 1584516 | 14.4
share capital
in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs
Non
(i) Resident ;9 147936 147936 | 1.34 147936 147936 | 1.34
Indians
(NRIs)
o Bodies 41 71280 71280 0.65 71280 71280 | 0.65
Corporate
(m) Any Other 1,9 242938 242938 | 221 242938 242938 | 221
(specify)
(S];;)(-‘;l;otal 8130 4590515 4590515 |41.73 4590515 4590515 |41.73
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B) 8130 4590515 4590515 |41.73 4590515 4590515 |41.73
(D+B)
(2)+(B)
(3)+B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 8140 11000470 11000470 | 100 11000470 11000470 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 8140 11000470 11000470 | 100 11000470 11000470 | 100
(A+B+C)

30-01-2026, 16:09
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding
,asa %
N Number of | Number of | Non- Total Number of
assuming . . Other Shares
full Locked in | Shares Disposal o
.| encumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of shares
conversion | shares pledged Undertaking | . £ VI XVII) =
(X1I0) (XIV) (XV) ifany (XVI) | (XVII) =
of (XIV+XV+XVI)
Category & convertible Number of
gory securities ( equity shares
Name of the :
Sr. No. Shareholders | 2 2 held in
I percentage Asa Asa Asa dematerialized
of diluted % of % of % of Asa% asavior |PMOVID G
capital) No. | total |No. |total |No.|total |No. [oftotal |No. |total category | category | catego
(XI;I)= (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares|(a) |Shares |(a) |Shares |(a) |Shares Q) gory (i) gory (iii)g Yy
held held held held (b) held (b)
(e (b) (b) (®)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
Individuals/
Hindu
(a) undivided 58.27 6409955
Family
Sub-Total
58.27 6409955
(A)(1)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 58.27 6409955
Promoter
Group
(A)=(A)
(DHA)R)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
® Investor 2.77 304521 0 0 0
Education
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and
Protection
Fund (IEPF)
Resident
Individuals
holding
(g) nominal 20.36 2130374
share capital
up to Rs. 2
lakhs
Resident
Individuals
holding
(h) nominal 14.4 1584516
share capital
in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs
Non
. Resident
@) Indians 1.34 125736
(NRIs)
Bodies
) Corporate 0.65 70680
Any Other
(m) (specify) |22 242938
Sub-Total
41.73 4458765
B4
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)
41.73 4458765
(H+(B)
(2)t(B)
(€)ax(53(C))
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 10868720
Total
(A+B1C) 100 10868720
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No.

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

MADHAVI DILIP
PAREKH

NITIKA B
TOLIA

MEHTA VIJAY
MANSUKHLAL

HINA VIJAY
MEHTA

Dilip Manharlal
Parekh

CHHAYA
BHASKAR
PAREKH

PRATIK
BHASKAR
PAREKH

PAN (II)

AAAPP9634P

AAAPT4896M

AABPMS5512G

AALPM2594C

AFFPP4206B

AFYPP5618N

AGBPP2997C

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

406530

17703

10

101

3083230

216711

100

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+(V)+ (VD

406530

17703

101

3083230

216711

100

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.16

28.03

1.97

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (I

X)

Class eg:X

406530

17703

101

3083230

216711

100

Total

406530

17703

10

101

3083230

216711

100

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.7

0.16

28.03

1.97

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
XD=(VII+X)

406530

17703

10

101

3083230

216711

100

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.7

0.16

28.03

1.97

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

406530

17703

10

101

3083230

216711

100
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form (XVIII) | | | | |

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type | Promoter Group Promoter Group | Promoter Group Promoter Group | Promoter Promoter Group Promoter Group
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No.

8

9

10

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

CHARMI PARAS PAREKH

BHASKAR MANHARLAL PAREKH

PARAS BHASKAR PAREKH

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AGEPA6716H

AGUPPS308E

AGZPP8496L

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

250

2685210

110

6409955

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+(V)+ (VD

250

2685210

110

6409955

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

24.41

58.27

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

250

2685210

110

6409955

Total

250

2685210

110

6409955

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

24.41

58.27

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
XD=(VIIHX)

250

2685210

110

6409955

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

24.41

58.27

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

250

2685210

110

6409955
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Promoter Group
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Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)

Sr. No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

INVESTOR EDUCATION AND PROTECTION FUND AUTHORITY MINISTRY OF CORPORATE AFFAIRS

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

7777799997

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

304521

304521

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+(V)+ (VD

304521

304521

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.77

2.77

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

304521

304521

Total

304521

304521

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.77

2.77

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
XD=(VIIHX)

304521

304521

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.77

2.77

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

304521

304521
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN Textual Information(1)

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0
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Text Block

Textual Information(1)

Not Applicable
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Sr. No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SANGEETHA S

BYNA MURALI

SEETHA KUMARI

DHEERAJ KUMAR LOHIA

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AIJPS3739F

AAAFB3243L

APFPS2411B

AHCPK2417L

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

188890

180000

542292

201737

1112919

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+(V)+ (VD

188890

180000

542292

201737

1112919

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.72

1.64

4.93

10.12

Number of Voting Rights held in each class

of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

188890

180000

542292

201737

1112919

Total

188890

180000

542292

201737

1112919

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.72

1.64

4.93

1.83

10.12

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
XD=(VII+X)

188890

180000

542292

201737

1112919

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.72

1.64

4.93

10.12

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

188890

180000

542292

201737

1112919

30-01-2026, 16:09
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0
Sub-category (ii) |0 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0 0

30-01-2026, 16:09
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Any Other (specify)

Sr. No.

1

2

Category

Clearing Members

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

174

179

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3611

239327

242938

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+H(V)+ (VD)

3611

239327

242938

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.03

2.18

2.21

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

3611

239327

242938

Total

3611

239327

242938

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.03

2.18

221

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
XD=(VIIHX)

3611

239327

242938

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=

0.03

2.18

2.21

30-01-2026, 16:09



Firefox

20 of 21

file:///C:/Users/user/Desktop/Nehal Prima/Quarterly%20Filings/Shareholding%?20Pattern/Rep...

(VID+HX) As a %

of (A+B+C2)

Number of equity

shares held in 3611 239327 242938
dematerialized

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0
Sub-category (ii) |0 0 0
Sub-category (iii)) |0 0 0

30-01-2026, 16:09
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