

General information about company	
Scrip code	530589
NSE Symbol	NOTLISTED
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED
ISIN	INE573B01016
Name of the company	Prima Plastics Limited
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2025
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

Declaration					
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/ No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
7	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"?	No	No		
8	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal Undertaking"?	No	No		
9	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of Pledge or NDU, if any?	No	No		
10	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
11	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No			

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits		
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date	100	1.61
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	1.65
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	1.68
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	1.73
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	1.83

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (XA)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (XB)	No. Of Outstanding ESOP Granted (XC)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities, No. of Warrants and ESOP etc. (X) = (XA+XB+XC)		
								No of Voting (XIV) Rights								
								Class eg:X	Class eg:Y	Total						
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	10	6409955			6409955	58.27	6409955		6409955	58.27					
(B)	Public	8130	4590515			4590515	41.73	4590515		4590515	41.73					
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public															
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs															
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts															
	Total	8140	11000470			11000470	100	11000470		11000470	100					

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities																
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XIII)		Number of Shares pledged (XIV)		Non-Disposal Undertaking (XV)		Other encumbrances, if any (XVI)		Total Number of Shares encumbered (XVII) = (XIV+XV+XVI)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	Sub-categorization of shares		
			No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)		Sub-category (i)	Sub-category (ii)	Sub-category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	58.27										6409955				
(B)	Public	41.73										4458765	0	0	0	
(C)	Non Promoter-Non Public															
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs															
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts															
	Total	100										10868720	0	0	0	

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr. No.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (XA)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (XB)	No. Of Outstanding ESOP Granted (XC)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities, N of Warrants and ESOP e (X) = (XA+XB+X)			
								No of Voting (XIV) Rights		Total as a % of Total Voting rights							
								Class eg: X	Class eg: Y	Total							
A	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group																
(1)	Indian																
(a)	Individuals/ Hindu undivided Family	10	6409955			6409955	58.27	6409955		6409955	58.27						
Sub-Total (A)(1)		10	6409955			6409955	58.27	6409955		6409955	58.27						
(2)	Foreign																
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)		10	6409955			6409955	58.27	6409955		6409955	58.27						
B	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder																
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)																
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)																
(3)	Central Government / State Government(s)																
(4)	Non-institutions																
(f)	Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)	1	304521			304521	2.77	304521		304521	2.77						
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal	7695	2239324			2239324	20.36	2239324		2239324	20.36						

	share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs											
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	16	1584516		1584516	14.4	1584516	1584516	14.4			
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	198	147936		147936	1.34	147936	147936	1.34			
(l)	Bodies Corporate	41	71280		71280	0.65	71280	71280	0.65			
(m)	Any Other (specify)	179	242938		242938	2.21	242938	242938	2.21			
Sub-Total (B)(4)		8130	4590515		4590515	41.73	4590515	4590515	41.73			
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)		8130	4590515		4590515	41.73	4590515	4590515	41.73			
C	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder											
Total (A+B+C2)		8140	11000470		11000470	100	11000470	11000470	100			
Total (A+B+C)		8140	11000470		11000470	100	11000470	11000470	100			

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group																
Sr. No.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XIII)		Number of Shares pledged (XIV)		Non-Disposal Undertaking (XV)		Other encumbrances, if any (XVI)		Total Number of Shares encumbered (XVII) = (XIV+XV+XVI)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	Sub-categorization of shares		
			No. (a)	No. (a)	No. (a)	No. (a)	No. (a)	No. (a)	No. (a)	No. (a)	No. (a)	No. (a)		Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
A	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group															
(1)	Indian															
(a)	Individuals/ Hindu undivided Family	58.27											6409955			
Sub-Total (A)(1)		58.27											6409955			
(2)	Foreign															
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)		58.27											6409955			
B	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder															
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)															
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)															
(3)	Central Government / State Government(s)															
(4)	Non-institutions															
(f)	Investor Education	2.77											304521	0	0	0

	and Protection Fund (IEPF)													
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	20.36									2130374	0	0	0
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	14.4									1584516	0	0	0
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	1.34									125736	0	0	0
(l)	Bodies Corporate	0.65									70680	0	0	0
(m)	Any Other (specify)	2.21									242938	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B)(4)		41.73									4458765	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B) (1)+(B) (2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)		41.73									4458765	0	0	0
C	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder													
Total (A+B+C2)		100									10868720			
Total (A+B+C)		100									10868720			

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family							
Sr. No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	MADHAVI DILIP PAREKH	NITIKA B TOLIA	MEHTA VIJAY MANSUKHLAL	HINA VIJAY MEHTA	Dilip Manharlal Parekh	CHHAYA BHASKAR PAREKH	PRATIK BHASKAR PAREKH
PAN (II)	AAAPP9634P	AAAPT4896M	AABPM5512G	AALPM2594C	AFFPP4206B	AFYPP5618N	AGBPP2997C
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	406530	17703	10	101	3083230	216711	100
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	406530	17703	10	101	3083230	216711	100
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.7	0.16	0	0	28.03	1.97	0
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)							
Class eg:X	406530	17703	10	101	3083230	216711	100
Total	406530	17703	10	101	3083230	216711	100
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.7	0.16	0	0	28.03	1.97	0
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants and Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	406530	17703	10	101	3083230	216711	100
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.7	0.16	0	0	28.03	1.97	0
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized	406530	17703	10	101	3083230	216711	100

form (XVIII)							
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family				
Sr. No.	8	9	10	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	CHARMI PARAS PAREKH	BHASKAR MANHARLAL PAREKH	PARAS BHASKAR PAREKH	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AGEPA6716H	AGUPP5308E	AGZPP8496L	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	250	2685210	110	6409955
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	250	2685210	110	6409955
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	24.41	0	58.27
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Class eg:X	250	2685210	110	6409955
Total	250	2685210	110	6409955
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0	24.41	0	58.27
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants and Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	250	2685210	110	6409955
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)=(VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	24.41	0	58.27
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	250	2685210	110	6409955

Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN				
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter	Promoter Group	

Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)		
Sr. No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	INVESTOR EDUCATION AND PROTECTION FUND AUTHORITY MINISTRY OF CORPORATE AFFAIRS	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ZZZZZ9999Z	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	304521	304521
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	304521	304521
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.77	2.77
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	304521	304521
Total	304521	304521
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.77	2.77
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	304521	304521
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.77	2.77
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	304521	304521

Reason for not providing PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN	Textual Information(1)	
Sub-categorization of shares		
Shareholding (No. of shares) under		
Sub-category (i)	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0

Text Block	
Textual Information(1)	Not Applicable

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.					
Sr. No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SANGEETHA S	BYNA MURALI	SEETHA KUMARI	DHEERAJ KUMAR LOHIA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AIJPS3739F	AAAFB3243L	APFPS2411B	AHCPK2417L	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	188890	180000	542292	201737	1112919
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	188890	180000	542292	201737	1112919
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.72	1.64	4.93	1.83	10.12
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					
Class eg: X	188890	180000	542292	201737	1112919
Total	188890	180000	542292	201737	1112919
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.72	1.64	4.93	1.83	10.12
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	188890	180000	542292	201737	1112919
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.72	1.64	4.93	1.83	10.12
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized	188890	180000	542292	201737	1112919

form (XIV)					
Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN					
Sub-categorization of shares					
Shareholding (No. of shares) under					
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0

Any Other (specify)			
Sr. No.	1	2	
Category	Clearing Members	HUF	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)			Click here to go back
PAN (II)			Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	5	174	179
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	3611	239327	242938
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	3611	239327	242938
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.03	2.18	2.21
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	3611	239327	242938
Total	3611	239327	242938
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.03	2.18	2.21
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	3611	239327	242938
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)=	0.03	2.18	2.21

(VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	3611	239327	242938
Reason for not providing PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN			
Sub-categorization of shares			
Shareholding (No. of shares) under			
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0

